STAFF CATEGORIES

Staff Classification

CAD Tech

Engl

Proj. Eng

SR. Eng

PM

Billing Rate

$90.00

$110.00

$150.00

$260.00

$260.00

Total Project
Compensation

Total Hours
$19,940
Laredo
1 PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND PERMITTING 0 18 8 $6,860
1.1  Utility Coordination 2 1 $560
1.2  Coordination with TxDOT 4 1 $860
1.3 Internal QA/QC 2 $2,600
1.4  TxDOT RULIS Assistance 6 2 $1,420
1.5 Utility Agreement Assistance 6 2 $1,420
2 REVISED FINAL PLANS AND SPECS a4 40 10 $13,080
2.1 Revise FM Plans 16 8 2 $3,160
2.2 Existing Utilities/Abandonment Quantification (TxDOT Request) 8 2 $1,720
2.3 Provide Cost Estimate per TxDOT Standard Tool 8 1 $1,460
2.4  Traffic Control Plan 24 8 1 $3,620
2.5 Standards 4 2 1 $920
2.6  Technical Specifications 4 1 $1,380
2.7  FINAL Submission (TxDOT) 2 2 $820




