STAFF CATEGORIES									
			Staff Classification	CAD Tech	Eng I	Proj. Eng	SR. Eng	PM	Total Project
			Billing Rate	\$90.00	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$260.00	\$260.00	Compensation
			Total Hours	44	0	58	10	18	¢10.040
Laredo									\$19,940
1		PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND PERMITTING		0	0	18	8	8	\$6,860
	1.1	Utility Coordination				2		1	\$560
	1.2	Coordination with TxDOT				4		1	\$860
	1.3	Internal QA/QC					8	2	\$2,600
	1.4	TxDOT RULIS Assistance				6		2	\$1,420
	1.5	Utility Agreement Assistance				6		2	\$1,420
2		REVISED FINAL PLANS AND SPECS		44	0	40	2	10	\$13,080
	2.1	Revise FM Plans		16		8		2	\$3,160
	2.2	Existing Utilities/Abandonment Quantification (TxDOT Request)				8		2	\$1,720
	2.3	Provide Cost Estimate per TxDOT Standard Tool				8		1	\$1,460
	2.4	Traffic Control Plan		24		8		1	\$3,620
	2.5	Standards		4		2		1	\$920
	2.6	Technical Specifications				4	2	1	\$1,380
	2.7	FINAL Submission (TxDOT)				2		2	\$820